
CAUDAL

DIA INICIAL FINAL MT3 lt/seg

1 8209206 8211246 2040 23.6111111

2 8211246 8213280 2034 23.5416667

3 8213280 8215319 2039 23.5995370

4 8215319 8217294 1975 22.8587963

5 8217294 8219327 2033 23.5300926

6 8219327 8221320 1993 23.0671296

7 8221320 8223366 2046 23.6805556

8 8223366 8225436 2070 23.9583333

9 8225436 8227482 2046 23.6805556

10 8227482 8229521 2039 23.5995370

11 8229521 8231536 2015 23.3217593

12 8231536 8233526 1990 23.0324074

13 8233526 8235132 1606 18.5879630

14 8235132 8236620 1488 17.2222222

15 8236620 8238503 1883 21.7939815

16 8238503 8239455 952 11.0185185

17 8239455 8240852 1397 16.1689815

18 8240852 8242228 1376 15.9259259

19 8242228 8243500 1272 14.7222222

20 8243500 8244759 1259 14.5717593

21 8244759 8245895 1136 13.1481481

22 8245895 8247031 1136 13.1481481

23 8247031 8248091 1060 12.2685185

24 8248091 8249239 1148 13.2870370

25 8249239 8250378 1139 13.1828704

26 8250378 8251558 1180 13.6574074

27 8251558 8252612 1054 12.1990741

28 8252612 8253951 1339 15.4976852

29 8253951 8255561 1610 18.6342593

30 8255561 8257419 1858 21.5046296

31 8257419 8259345 1926 22.2916667

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

M3 lts/seg

PROMEDIO DIARIO 1617 18.72

TOTAL MENSUAL M3 50139

TOTAL MENSUAL M3

DIFERENCIA M3

PROMEDIO MENSUAL Total lts/seg

LECTURAS

DESCARGA AGUAS TRATADAS EFLUENTE DICIEMBRE 2015

PTAR SOMBRERETE, ZAC.


